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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1  (40kg) SCIUTO KEVIN SC

BEN ZAHOUANE SALAH MC

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LB LICINI ENRICO LZ

EM

PL

PM

FVG

SCALI ROBERTO

GUIDA DIEGO

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

MANMANA GIUSEPPE

MANI AJET

30:27

30:27

29:28

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

2 2  (40kg) ORLANDO TOMMASO EM

FUSCO SAMUELE LZ

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PM MURICA VALENTINA TS

CP

LB

PM

FVG

PONSIGLIONE VERONICA

TERLIZZI STEFANO

LICINI ENRICO

MANMANA GIUSEPPE

MANI AJET

28:29

29:28

29:28

28:29

30:27

RED

BLUE

3 3  (42kg) CONTE MATTIA LB

TURRIN  MATTIA LZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

EM GUIDA DIEGO PL

CP

PM

TS

FVG

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

TERLIZZI STEFANO

MURICA VALENTINA

PONSIGLIONE VERONICA

MANI AJET

27:30

26:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 4  (42kg) ARGIOLAS ANGELO SD

PARISI MAIKOL PL

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PM MANMANA GIUSEPPE EM

LZ

LB

TS

CP

GUIDA DIEGO

SCALI ROBERTO

LICINI ENRICO

PONSIGLIONE VERONICA

TERLIZZI STEFANO

30:27

30:27

29:28

28:29

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 5  (44kg) FE' DEREK LZ

MARONGIU ANTONIO LZ

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

FVG MANI AJET PL

LB

PM

PM

EM

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

LICINI ENRICO

MURICA VALENTINA

MANMANA GIUSEPPE

GUIDA DIEGO

29:28

29:28

29:28

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

6 6  (44kg) ABBATE MICHAEL SC

CIRAULO ANTONIO CL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LZ SCALI ROBERTO CP

TS

PL

FVG

LB

TERLIZZI STEFANO

PONSIGLIONE VERONICA

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

MANI AJET

LICINI ENRICO

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

7 7  (46kg) CRUCILLA' FRANCESCO SC

CIPRIANI ALESSANDRO LZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TS PONSIGLIONE VERONICA EM

PM

PM

CP

FVG

GUIDA DIEGO

MANMANA GIUSEPPE

MURICA VALENTINA

TERLIZZI STEFANO

MANI AJET

29:28

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

8 8  (46kg) BONTEMPO GAETANO SC

GRILLO GIUSEPPE CP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PL DE PALMA GIUSEPPE LB

LZ

PM

EM

TS

LICINI ENRICO

SCALI ROBERTO

MURICA VALENTINA

GUIDA DIEGO

PONSIGLIONE VERONICA

26:30

26:30

26:30

27:29

26:30
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RED

BLUE

9 9  (48kg) ROSSITTO MARCO SC

PONZOLINI DIEGO TS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CP TERLIZZI STEFANO LZ

PM

LB

PL

FVG

SCALI ROBERTO

MANMANA GIUSEPPE

LICINI ENRICO

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

MANI AJET

29:28

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

10 10  (48kg) DAVI' DANIELE SC

di PIETRO MICHAEL LZ BLUE WP 3:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PM MURICA VALENTINA EM

TS

FVG

PL

PM

GUIDA DIEGO

PONSIGLIONE VERONICA

MANI AJET

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

MANMANA GIUSEPPE

29:28

28:28

27:30

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

11 11  (50kg) RODOLICO DARIO PL

ORTU SAMUEL SD

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LB LICINI ENRICO CP

LZ

EM

TS

FVG

TERLIZZI STEFANO

SCALI ROBERTO

GUIDA DIEGO

PONSIGLIONE VERONICA

MANI AJET

29:28

29:28

28:29

30:27

28:29

RED

BLUE

12 12  (50kg) LO PICCOLO SALVATORE SC

MASTRATI ANTONIO CP

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

EM GUIDA DIEGO PL

PM

PM

LB

LZ

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

MANMANA GIUSEPPE

MURICA VALENTINA

LICINI ENRICO

SCALI ROBERTO

29:28

28:29

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

13 13  (52kg) CANCANELLI LORIS LZ

MANCA DIEGO EM BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PM MANMANA GIUSEPPE FVG

TS

CP

PL

PM

MANI AJET

PONSIGLIONE VERONICA

TERLIZZI STEFANO

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

MURICA VALENTINA

29:28

27:30

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

14 14  (52kg) FIORENZA ANTONIO CP

VACCA ANTONIO SD BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

FVG MANI AJET EM

LB

LZ

TS

PL

GUIDA DIEGO

LICINI ENRICO

SCALI ROBERTO

PONSIGLIONE VERONICA

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

15 15  (54kg) CHIANTIA STEFANO PM

ROMASINO CHRISTIAN LZ BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TS PONSIGLIONE VERONICA CP

EM

LB

FVG

PL

TERLIZZI STEFANO

GUIDA DIEGO

LICINI ENRICO

MANI AJET

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

28:29

28:29

28:29

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

16 16  (54kg) CUSENZA SALVATORE SC

MARKU ALESIO EM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LZ SCALI ROBERTO CP

PM

PM

LB

TS

TERLIZZI STEFANO

MURICA VALENTINA

MANMANA GIUSEPPE

LICINI ENRICO

PONSIGLIONE VERONICA

26:30

27:29

27:29

26:30

27:29
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RED

BLUE

17 17  (57kg) GIORDANO SIMONE CP

PUTAGGIO GIUSEPPE SC

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PL DE PALMA GIUSEPPE EM

FVG

PM

LZ

LB

GUIDA DIEGO

MANI AJET

MANMANA GIUSEPPE

SCALI ROBERTO

LICINI ENRICO

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

18 18  (57kg) SINAGRA CHRISTIAN SC

VALERIO SIMONE PL

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CP TERLIZZI STEFANO TS

LZ

FVG

EM

LB

PONSIGLIONE VERONICA

SCALI ROBERTO

MANI AJET

GUIDA DIEGO

LICINI ENRICO

28:29

29:28

28:29

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

19 19  (60kg) MAIDA ALESSANDRO TS

D'ALESSANDRO GIOVANNI SC BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PM MURICA VALENTINA PL

PM

CP

FVG

EM

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

MANMANA GIUSEPPE

TERLIZZI STEFANO

MANI AJET

GUIDA DIEGO

28:29

28:29

28:29

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

20 20  (60kg) PETULLA' CHRISTIAN LZ

SAVARESE FRANCESCO GS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LB LICINI ENRICO PL

TS

PM

EM

FVG

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

PONSIGLIONE VERONICA

MANMANA GIUSEPPE

GUIDA DIEGO

MANI AJET

28:28 *

28:28 *

28:28 *

27:29

27:29

RED

BLUE

21 21  (63kg) GIANNONE MICHELE TS

VOZZA GABRIEL PL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

EM GUIDA DIEGO CP

LZ

PM

LB

PM

TERLIZZI STEFANO

SCALI ROBERTO

MURICA VALENTINA

LICINI ENRICO

MANMANA GIUSEPPE

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

22 22  (63kg) LAI BRYAN GS

FALCONERI ANTONINO SC BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PM MANMANA GIUSEPPE CP

LZ

TS

FVG

PM

TERLIZZI STEFANO

SCALI ROBERTO

PONSIGLIONE VERONICA

MANI AJET

MURICA VALENTINA

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

23 23  (66kg) BARATILI ALFONSO CP

GHIRINGHELLI MATTIA LB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

FVG MANI AJET PL

EM

LZ

TS

PM

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

GUIDA DIEGO

SCALI ROBERTO

PONSIGLIONE VERONICA

MURICA VALENTINA

29:27

30:26

30:26

29:27

30:26

RED

BLUE

24 24  (66kg) ROCHIRA ANTONIO PL

BRACCIOLANO FRANCESCO SC BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TS PONSIGLIONE VERONICA LB

PM

CP

FVG

EM

LICINI ENRICO

MANMANA GIUSEPPE

TERLIZZI STEFANO

MANI AJET

GUIDA DIEGO

28:28 *

28:28 *

28:28 *

27:29

27:29
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RED

BLUE

25 25  (70kg) GUGLIELMAN MANUELE LZ

SALZILLO GIUSEPPE GS BLUE WP 3:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PL DE PALMA GIUSEPPE PM

LB

EM

PM

TS

MURICA VALENTINA

LICINI ENRICO

GUIDA DIEGO

MANMANA GIUSEPPE

PONSIGLIONE VERONICA

27:29

28:28

27:29

29:27

26:30

RED

BLUE

26 26  (70kg) MORALE GABRIEL SC

RICCI LAPO TS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LZ SCALI ROBERTO CP

FVG

PL

PM

LB

TERLIZZI STEFANO

MANI AJET

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

MURICA VALENTINA

LICINI ENRICO

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

27 27  (75kg) CAPUANO KEVIN SC

RIBEZZI MATTIA GS

RED SC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CP TERLIZZI STEFANO LZ

TS

PM

LB

FVG

SCALI ROBERTO

PONSIGLIONE VERONICA

MANMANA GIUSEPPE

LICINI ENRICO

MANI AJET

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

28 28  (75kg) DRAGO ALESSANDRO SC

LUCIOLI FILIPPO EM BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LB LICINI ENRICO FVG

PL

PM

CP

TS

MANI AJET

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

MURICA VALENTINA

TERLIZZI STEFANO

PONSIGLIONE VERONICA

28:29

28:29

29:28

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

29 29  (80kg) FENZA DAVID TS

NOVOHATCHI MACSIM CP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PL DE PALMA GIUSEPPE EM

FVG

PM

LZ

LB

GUIDA DIEGO

MANI AJET

MANMANA GIUSEPPE

SCALI ROBERTO

LICINI ENRICO

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

30 30  (80kg) BASSI NICOLA PL

MOCEO CARLO SC

RED SC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TS PONSIGLIONE VERONICA CP

PM

FVG

EM

LZ

TERLIZZI STEFANO

MURICA VALENTINA

MANI AJET

GUIDA DIEGO

SCALI ROBERTO

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

31 31  (90kg) CORONA AHARON LG

MONTALTO ALESSIO SC

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CP TERLIZZI STEFANO PL

PM

LB

PM

TS

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

MANMANA GIUSEPPE

LICINI ENRICO

MURICA VALENTINA

PONSIGLIONE VERONICA

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

29:28

LEGEND

* Preferred winner Rn Round number WP Win on points
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